
 SUMMER 2024 EXAMS 
Date Start Length Hr/Min Board Component Code Year Level Component Title

02 April - 17 May 2024 
(submitted by 22 May 2024)

21mins (F) 24 mins 
(H) 

AQA 8658/SF+SH 11 GCSE French Speaking to be completed during this period

02 April - 17 May 2024 
(submitted by 22 May 2024)

21mins (F) 24 mins 
(H) 

AQA 8673/SF+SH 11 GCSE Chinese Speaking to be completed during this period

15 April - 17 May 2024 
(submitted within 2 working 
days of completion by LWT)

21mins (F) 24 mins 
(H) 

Pearson 1PN0/2F & 2H 11 GCSE Persian Speaking to be completed during this period

15 April - 17 May 2024 
(submitted within 2 working 
days of completion by LWT)

21mins (F) 24 mins 
(H) 

Pearson 1AA0/2F & 2H 11 GCSE Arabic Speaking to be completed during this period

 Friday 3rd May 13:30 2 hrs Edexcel BTT03 11 BTEC Tech Influences on Global Travel & Tourism 

Wednesday 8th May 9:00 2 hrs Edexcel BEN03 11 BTEC Tech Marketing and Finance for Enterprise

Thursday 9th May 13:30 1h 30m WJEC C690U30-1 11 GCSE Drama  component 3-Interpreting Theatre 

Friday 10th May 9:00 1h 15m AQA 8464/B1/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science -Trilogy - Biology - Paper 1

Friday 10th May 9:00 1h 45m AQA 8461/1/F/H 11 GCSE Biology - Paper 1

Monday 13th May 9:00 1h 45m AQA 8702/1 11 GCSE English Literature - Paper 1 

Monday 13th May 13:30 1h 15m OCR R184/01 11 Cam Nat Sport Studies-Contemporary issues in sport

Tuesday 14th May 9:00 35m AQA 8658/LF 11 GCSE French Listening - Foundation

Tuesday 14th May 9:00 45m AQA 8658/LH 11 GCSE French Listening  - Higher

Tuesday 14th May 9:00 45m AQA 8658/RF 11 GCSE French Reading - Foundation

Tuesday 14th May 9:00 1hr AQA 8658/RH 11 GCSE French Reading - Higher

Tuesday 14th May 13:30 35m/ 45m AQA 8673/LF or H 11 GCSE Chinese  Listening - Foundation/Higher

Tuesday 14th May 13:30 45m/ 60m AQA 8673/RF or H 11 GCSE Chinese Reading - Foundation/Higher

Wednesday 15th May 9:00 2 hrs AQA 8145/1A/A-1B/E 11 GCSE History - Paper 1

Wednesday 15th May 13:30 1h 30m OCR J277/1 11 GCSE Computer Science - Computer Systems

Wednesday 15th May 13:30 35m / 45m Edexcel 1AA0 1F/1AA0 1H 11 GCSE Arabic Listening 

Wednesday 15th May 13:30 50m / 65m Edexcel 1AA0 3F/1AA0 3H 11 GCSE Arabic  Reading

Thursday 16th May 9:00 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 1F/H 11 GCSE Maths - Paper 1 - Non Calculator 

Friday 17th May 9:00 1h 15m AQA 8464/C1/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science - Trilogy - Chemistry - Paper 1

Friday 17th May 9:00 1h 45m AQA 8462/1/F/H 11 GCSE Chemistry - Paper 1

Friday 17th May 13:30 1h 30m AQA 8035/1 11 GCSE Geography - 1 - Living with the physical environment

Monday 20th May 9:00 2h 15m AQA 8702/2 11 GCSE English Literature - Paper 2 

Tuesday 21st May 13:30 1h 15m OCR R057/01 11 Cam Nat Child Development -Health & Wellbeing

Tuesday 21st May 13:30 1h 30m OCR J277/2 11 GCSE Computer Science - Computational thinking 

Wednesday 22nd May 9:00 1h 15m AQA 8464/P1/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science - Trilogy - Physics - Paper 1

Wednesday 22nd May 9:00 1h 45m AQA 8463/1/F/H 11 GCSE Physics - Paper 1

Wednesday 22nd May 13:30 60m/ 75m AQA 8673/WF or H 11 GCSE Chinese Writing - Foundation/Higher

Thursday 23rd May 9:00 1h 45m WJEC C700U10-1 11 GCSE English Language - Paper 1

Thursday 23rd May 13:30 1h 20m/ 1h 25m Edexcel 1AA0 4F/1AA0 4H 11 GCSE Arabic Writing 

Friday 24th May 9:00 1h AQA 8658/WF 11 GCSE French Writing - Foundation

Friday 24th May 9:00 1h 15m AQA 8658/WH 11 GCSE French Writing - Higher

Monday 3rd June 9:00 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 2F/H 11 GCSE Maths - Paper 2 - Calculator

Tuesday 4th June 13:30 2 hrs AQA 8145/2A/A-2B/D 11 GCSE History - Paper 2 

Wednesday 5th June 9:00 1h 30m AQA 8035/2 11 GCSE Geography - 2 - Challenges in the human environment

Thursday 6th June 9:00 2 hrs WJEC C700U20-1 11 GCSE English Language Paper 2

Friday 7th June 13:30 1h 15m AQA 8464/B2/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science - Trilogy - Biology Paper 2

Friday 7th June 13:30 1h 45m AQA 8461/2/F/H 11 GCSE Biology - Paper 2

Monday 10th June 9:00 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 3F/H 11 GCSE Maths - Paper 3 - Calculator 

Tuesday 11th June 9:00 1h 15m AQA 8464/C2/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science - Trilogy - Chemistry - Paper 2

Tuesday 11th June 9:00 1h 45m AQA 8462/2/F/H 11 GCSE Chemistry - Paper 2

Wednesday 12th June 9:00 1h 45m Edexcel 1AS0 01 11 GCSE Astronomy Paper 1

Wednesday 12th June 13:30 45m/ 65m Edexcel 1PN01H/1PN03H 11 GCSE Persian Listening/Reading

Friday 14th June 9:00 1h 30m AQA 8035/3 11 GCSE Geography - 3 -Geographical applications

Friday 14th June 13:30 1h 15m AQA 8464/P2/F/H 11 GCSE Combined Science - Trilogy - Physics - Paper 2

Friday 14th June 13:30 1h 45m AQA 8463/2/F/H 11 GCSE Physics - Paper 2

Monday 17th June 13:30 1h 30m AQA 8271W 11 GCSE Music

Tuesday 18th June 9:00 1h 45m Edexcel 1DT0 1F 11 GCSE Design and Technology (Resistant Materials)

Tuesday 18th June 13:30 1h 45m Edexcel 1AS0 02 11 GCSE Astronomy Paper 2

Tuesday 18th June 13:30 1h 25m Edexcel 1PN04H 11 GCSE Persian Writing

Wednesday 19th June 9:00 1h 45m WJEC C560UA0-1 11 GCSE Food & Nutrition-Component 1 (Written) 

 Examination Contingency Day for Summer 2024 Exams
Students must be available up to and including Wednesday 26th June 2024


